
  Updated 14/03/2024 

FOWEY HARBOUR 
 

CRUISE LINER VISITS 
 

2024 
 

Dates and times to be confirmed closer to each visit 
Please check with Fowey Harbour 01726 832471 

 
 
 

 

Cruise Company Cruise Ship Date of Visit Arrive Depart 
Passengers 

(max.) 

Ponant Le Lyrial Tues 30 April 0730 1800 244 

Noble Caledonia Hebridean Sky Fri 10 May 0730 1730 118 

Swan Hellenic SH Vega Sat 25 May 0700 1900 152 

Noble Caledonia Hebridean Sky Sun 26 May 0800 2000 118 

Scenic Tours Scenic Eclipse Mon 3 June 0700 2300 228 

Saga Cruises Spirit of Adventure Tues 18 June 0800 1700 987 

NG Expeditions NG Explorer Weds 19 June 0730 1300 148 

NG Expeditions NG Explorer Fri 21 June 1300 1900 148 

Nicko Cruises Vasco da Gama Sat 17 August 0800 2000 1000 

Phoenix Reisen Amadea Mon 26 August 1000 1800 624 

 Waverley (Domestic Visit) Fri 30 August 1400 1530  

 


